WPUST ULICZNY
Z OSADNIKIEM

202100

1125-1205

550

1675-1755

UWAGA:

Wymiary na rysunku podano w mm

150

‘€480—>‘

OZNACZENIA:

1 - wpust sciekowy uliczny
pierscien odcigzajacy

o~ wdN

krag studzienny

krag studzienny z wylotem
krag studzienny - osadnik

fundament betonowy
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